
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

1 

2 

3 

 

Qualifying American Iron 

1 

2 

No. 

432 

451 

71 

862 

918 

57 

330 

869 

333 

155 

135 

666 

Name 

Mario Estrada 

Tyler Bachman 

Chad Stern 

Carlo Manalo 

Miguel Figueroa 

Jaiden Sarros 

Hans Apuli 

Brenden Okada 

Mark Von Achen 

Brady Rothmeyer 

Douglas Darrah 

David Lancaster 

Class 

Q u a l i fy i n g  A m a te u r  3 0 0 / 4 0 0  

Q u a l i fy i n g  A m a te u r  3 0 0 / 4 0 0  

Q u a l i fy i n g  A m a te u r  3 0 0 / 4 0 0  

Q u a l i fy i n g  A m a te u r  3 0 0 / 4 0 0  

Q u a l i fy i n g  A m a te u r  3 0 0 / 4 0 0  

Q u a l i fy i n g  A m a te u r  3 0 0 / 4 0 0  

Q u a l i fy i n g  A m a te u r  3 0 0 / 4 0 0  

Q u a l i fy i n g  A m a te u r  T w i n s  

Q u a l i fy i n g  A m a te u r  T w i n s  

Q u a l i fy i n g  A m a te u r  T w i n s  

Q u a l i fyi n g  A m e r i ca n  I ro n  

Q u a l i fyi n g  A m e r i ca n  I ro n  

Best Tm 

1:30.612 

1:31.472 

1:37.574 

1:38.511 

1:39.011 

1:44.388 

1:56.268 

1:28.086 

1:29.624 

1:35.038 

1:39.640 

1:44.382 

Diff 

0.860 

6.962 

7.899 

8.399 

13.776 

25.656 

1.538 

6.952 

4.742 

Gap 

0.860 

6.102 

0.937 

0.500 

5.377 

11.880 

1.538 

5.414 

4.742 

Best Speed 

73.500 

72.809 

68.256 

67.607 

67.265 

63.800 

57.281 

75.608 

74.310 

70.077 

66.841 

63.804 

In Lap 

8 

5 

8 

8 

2 

2 

3 

3 

6 

2 

6 

3 

2nd Best 

1:30.958 

1:31.950 

1:37.927 

1:39.807 

1:39.038 

1:44.695 

1:57.400 

1:28.905 

1:29.662 

1:35.176 

1:41.372 

1:44.439 

2nd Lap 

6 

4 

7 

7 

6 

1 

2 

2 

7 

4 

5 

5 

Nat/ Stat e  Sponsor 

Calsun electric & solar 

DOW Racing 

Scouts Out 

Apex Assassins 

Darrah Consulting Inc  

H e a t h e n  N a t i o n ,  L u c i f e r ' s  G a r a g e ,  S a t a n ' s  H e n c h m e n  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/12/2025 9:48:43 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA Round 2 @ LVMS Apr 12-13, 2025 

QP1:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron 

QP1:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron 

Qualifying started at 9:31:37 

Las Vegas Motor Speedway 1.850 miles 

4/12/2025 09:00 


