

CRA Round 2 @ LVMS Apr 12-13, 2025

Sorted on best lap time

QP1:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron

Las Vegas Motor Speedway 1.850 miles QP1:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron

4/12/2025 09:00

Qualifying started at 9:31:37

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	it Speed	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap	Nat/State Sponsor
ualifying	Amateur	300/400									
1	432	Mario Estrada	Qualifying Amateur 3	1:30.612			73.500	8	1:30.958	6	
2	451	Tyler Bachman	Qualifying Amateur 3	1:31.472	0.860	0.860	72.809	5	1:31.950	4	
3	71	Chad Stern	Qualifying Amateur 3	1:37.574	6.962	6.102	68.256	8	1:37.927	7	Calsun electric & solar
4	862	Carlo Manalo	Qualifying Amateur 3	1:38.511	7.899	0.937	67.607	8	1:39.807	7	DOW Racing
5	918	Miguel Figueroa	Qualifying Amateur 3	1:39.011	8.399	0.500	67.265	2	1:39.038	6	
6	57	Jaiden Sarros	Qualifying Amateur 3	1:44.388	13.776	5.377	63.800	2	1:44.695	1	
7	330	Hans Apuli	Qualifying Amateur 3	1:56.268	25.656	11.880	57.281	3	1:57.400	2	
ualifying	Amateur	Twins									
1	869	Brenden Okada	Qualifying Amateur T	1:28.086			75.608	3	1:28.905	2	
2	333	Mark Von Achen	Qualifying Amateur T	1:29.624	1.538	1.538	74.310	6	1:29.662	7	Scouts Out
3	155	Brady Rothmeyer	Qualifying Amateur T	1:35.038	6.952	5.414	70.077	2	1:35.176	4	Apex Assassins
ualifying	Americar	n Iron									
1	135	Douglas Darrah	Qualifying American !	1:39.640			66.841	6	1:41.372	5	Darrah Consulting Inc
2	666	David Lancaster	Qualifying American !	1:44.382	4.742	4.742	63.804	3	1:44.439	5	Heathen Nation, Lucifer's Garage, S

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California Roadrace Association

Printed: 4/12/2025 9:48:43 AM